

Dumka Engineering College

Date: 12.02.2022

(Estd. by Govt. of Jharkhand & run by Techno India under PPP) (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & affiliated to Jharkhand University of Technology / Sidhu Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka)

> Corporate Office: EM 4/1, Sector - V, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 091 Phone: (91) 33-2357-6163/64/2658/1094, Fax: (91) 33-2357-1097

Ref: DEC/ADMIN/PO/FEB/2022/078



Dumka Engineering College (Estd. by Govt.of Jharkhand & Run by Techno India under PPP) **Anti-Ragging Committee**

The following committee is constituted to look after the anti-ragging activities of the Institute;

Sl. No.	Name	Designation/Dept.	Responsibility	Contact No.
1.	Mr. Ratan Kr. Bose	Vice-Principal	Chairman	7294864390
2.	Mr. Abhishek Mukherjee	Administrative In-Charge	Chief-Member	7631144107
3.	Mr. Pankaj Sarkar	EE Dept	Member	9931639750
4.	Mr. Sujit Khamaru	ECE Dept	Member	7908520415
5.	Mr. Sujit Kumar	CE Dept	Member	9614684577
6.	Mr. Lalit Narayan Mahto	ME Dept	Member	8002058110
7.	Mr. Ranadeep Dey	CSE Dept	Member	8777375078
8.	Dr. Subhendu Mondal	BSH Dept	Member	7004915073
9.	Mrs. Indira Ghosh Dastidar	ECE Dept	Member	8337013841
10.	Mrs. Rupa Garai	BSH Dept	Member	8001742021
11.	Mr. Sandeep Das	ME Dept	Member	8597300570
12.	Mr. Rajiv Ranjan Sah	ME Dept	Member	7909069679
13.	Mr. Monsur Ali shaikh	Lib-Dept	Member	9474176828
14.	Jitender Kumar Singh	Admin	Member	8102370319
15.	Mr. Pranjal Prerak Mishra	4 th year Student	Member	8809012944
16.	Miss. Anupam Thakur	3 rd year Student	Member	6299191629
17.	Miss. Goushia Parween	3rd year Student	Member	6203759855
18.	Mr. Shiv Vishwakarma	4 th year Student	Member	7992452218
19.	Lal Babu Murmu	2 nd Year Student	Member	6203570523

Website: www.dumkaengg.edu.in • Email: info.decjh@gmail.com •

Campus Address: Near Govt. Polytechnic College, P.O. - Shivpahar, P.S. - Dumka Town, Dist. — Dumka, Jharkhan Principal4 Contact: +91 Dooks Fogingering College (Estd. by Govt. of Jharkhand & Run by Techno India Under PPP) Wear Govt. Polytechnic College, P.O.-Shivpahar Dumka, Jharkhand, Pin-814101



Dumka Engineering College

(Estd. by Govt. of Jharkhand & run by Techno India under PPP)
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & affiliated to Jharkhand University of Technology / Sidhu Kanhu Murmu University, Dumka)

Corporate Office: EM 4/1, Sector - V, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 091 Phone: (91) 33-2357-6163/64/2658/1094, Fax: (91) 33-2357-1097

Local Administration & Media:

Si. No. Name	Sl.	No.	Name
--------------	-----	-----	------

- 1 Representative from DC office
- 2 Chief Editor-Prabhat Khabor
- 3 Dumka Town Thana Prabhari

Responsibility

Member

Member

Member

Dumka Engineering College

Dumka Engineering College (Estal by Govt of Jharkhand & Run by Techno India Under PPP) Near Govt. Polytechnic College. PO-Shivpahar Dumka, Jharkhand, Pin-814101

CC to,

1.All Head of the Departments

2.Administrative In-Charge of the Institution,